
6MM PIVOT DOOR

The instruction is for reference only. The number/specification of fitting depends on the
actual situation.



Handle

Wall Plugs

Wall Profile

Bottom Seal

Screw Cup A

Screw Cup B

Screw M4x30

Screw M4x10

Screw Cover Cap

Wall Profile Top Cap-LH

Vertical Profile Top Cap

Wall Profile Top Cap-RH

2

1

6

6

12

8

16

8

1

1

1

2

6

7

8

3

4

5

11

2

12

9

10

5

4 7ST 4
.

1

Skip the item 3 & 4
if your door is supplied
with cover strips.
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Plastic Clamp Cover Strips
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